

Why Buy Gold When You Can Get Silver for Free?

Until September 30, buy a Certifier40G[™] and get three years of services.



Own the world's most advanced cable tester, complete with calibrations! For a limited time, buy a Viavi Solutions® Certifier40G and receive a SILVER-3 support plan: repairs, calibrations, priority service, and Technical Assistance Center (TAC) benefits.

Whether certifying copper or fiber, Certifier40G users will get the job done right and on time—the first time!

- Certify a CAT6A cable within 9 seconds, saving 30 minutes each time you test 150 CAT6A cables*
- CAT8 ready with a 2.5 GHz test frequency range
- Lowest cost of ownership of any cable certifier on the market
- Certify Tier 1 multimode, single-mode, and multimode MPO fiber in less than 6 seconds
- Perform automated pass/fail end-face analysis for all fiber types (with optional p5000i probe microscope)
- Revolutionary Touch² design: complete test visibility at both local and remote ends

^{*} Time savings is based on CAT6A cable testing with other manufacturers' cable certifiers.

Qualifying Configurations	Model Number ¹
Certifier40G Class FA-capable copper kit	NGC-4500-FA-xx
Certifier40G CAT6A/Class EA and Tier 1 MM/EF kit	NGC-4500-CUMMEF-xx
Certifier40G CAT6A/Class EA and Tier 1 MMEF/MM MPO kit	NGC-4500-CUMMEFMPO-xx
Certifier40G CAT6A/Class EA and Tier 1 MMEF/SM kit	NGC-4500-CUQEF-xx
Certifier40G CAT6A/Class EA and Tier 1 MMEF/SM/MM MPO kit	NGC-4500-CUQEFMPO-xx
Certifier10G CAT6A/Class EA	NGC-500-6A-xx

^{1.} Append model number with -UK, -NA, or -EU for regional power cords.

Act quickly: the offer ends September 30, 2016. For additional information and detailed product information, please view the product brief.

www.viavisolutions.com/certifier40g

Terms and Conditions. Offer applies to the EU, United States, and Canada only. Offer is subject to change. Promotion cannot be used or combined with any other Viavi promotion. Qualifying products must be purchased by September 30, 2016. Promotion only applies to models listed. SILVER-3 support plan must be on the same order as a Certifier40G.

Contact Us

+1 844 GO VIAVI (+1 844 468 4284)

To reach the Viavi office nearest you, visit viavisolutions.com/contacts.

© 2016 Viavi Solutions Inc. Product specifications and descriptions in this document are subject to change without notice. certifier40g-silver-ps-net-nse-ae 30179676 001 0616